106 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
04.
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
107 04.1  HOT RUNNER
CONTROLLER 108 04.2
HEATER BANDS 111 04.3
THERMOCOUPLES
114 04.4

Description The NHB Type is normally used when space around the nozzle
is limted (near gate or hotrunners) and the flexible cables
allows compact installation.The electric connection between
the heater and the feeding cables is integrated into the internal
heating element.
The high quality Stainless Steel sealed heater is the perfect
solution, when high performance and power is required. The
Z17 heaters are made of Stainless Steel Tube  which ensures a
solid construction and is resistant to corrosive action and and
hermetically sealed to avoid any plastic seepage.
HEATER BANDS
109
HEATER BANDS
STAINLESS STEEL NOZZLE HEATERS
Part No. Ø ID Length Watt
Z17025030 25 30 130
Z17030020 30 20 100
Z17030025 30 25 130
Z17030030 30 30 170
Z17030035 30 35 200
Z17030040 30 40 230
Z17035025 35 25 160
Z17035030 35 30 200
Z17035035 35 35 240
Z17035040 35 40 270
Z17035045 35 45 310
Z17040020 40 20 160
Z17040025 40 25 190
Z17040030 40 30 230
Z17040035 40 35 270
Z17040040 40 40 310
Z17040045 40 45 350
Z17045025 45 25 210
Z17045030 45 30 260
Z17045035 45 35 310
Z17045040 45 40 350
Z17045045 45 45 400
Z17045050 45 50 450
Z17045055 45 55 490
Z17050020 50 20 190
Z17050025 50 25 240
Z17050030 50 30 290
Z17050035 50 35 340
Z17050040 50 40 390
Z17050050 50 50 500
Z17050060 50 60 600
Z17055020 55 20 210
Z17055025 55 25 270
Z17055030 55 30 320
Z17055035 55 35 380
Z17055040 55 40 430
Z17055050 55 50 540
Z17060020 60 20 230
Z17060025 60 25 290
Z17060030 60 30 350
Z17060035 60 35 410
Z17060040 60 40 470
Z17060050 60 50 600
Z17060060 60 60 720
Z17065020 65 20 250
Z17065025 65 25 320
Z17065030 65 30 380
Z17065035 65 35 450
Z17065040 65 40 520
Z17065050 65 50 650
Part No. Ø ID Length Watt
Z17070020 70 20 270
Z17070025 70 25 340
Z17070030 70 30 410
Z17070035 70 35 490
Z17070040 70 40 560
Z17070050 70 50 700
Z17070060 70 60 840
Z17075020 75 20 290
Z17075025 75 25 370
Z17075030 75 30 440
Z17075035 75 35 520
Z17075040 75 40 560
Z17075050 75 50 750
Z17075060 75 60 900
Z17080020 80 20 310
Z17080025 80 25 390
Z17080030 80 30 470
Z17080035 80 35 560
Z17080040 80 40 640
Z17080050 80 50 800
Z17080060 80 60 960
Z17085020 85 20 330
Z17085025 85 25 420
Z17085030 85 30 500
Z17085035 85 35 590
Z17085040 85 40 680
Z17085050 85 50 850
Z17085060 85 60 1020
Z17090020 90 20 350
Z17090025 90 25 440
Z17090030 90 30 540
Z17090035 90 35 630
Z17090040 90 40 720
Z17090050 90 50 900
Z17090060 90 60 1080
Z17095020 95 20 370
Z17095025 95 25 470
Z17095030 95 30 570
Z17095035 95 35 660
Z17095040 95 40 760
Z17095050 95 50 950
Z17095060 95 60 1150
Z17100020 100 20 380
Z17100025 100 25 500
Z17100030 100 30 600
Z17100035 100 35 700
Z17100040 100 40 800
Z17100050 100 50 1000
Z17100060 100 60 1200
STAINLESS
STEEL
Description
Sealed nozzle heater high Wattage

Fe-CuNi, Type J, max temperature 400°C
BAYONET - 2 PINS
Part No. d D L
MTB48102000 4,8 11 2500
MTB60102000 6 11 2500
MTB60122000 6 12,8 2500
MTB60142000 6 15 2500
MTB80122000 8 12,8 2500
MTB80142000 8 15 2500
Description
Fe-CuNi, Type J, max temperature 400°C
113
THERMOCOUPLES
EXTENDED ADAPTORS
Part No. øD ød G GL
MTG10M10X1 10 7,1 M10x1 30
MTG10M10X1,5 10 7,1 M10x1,5 30
MTG10G1/8 11 6,3 G1/8 30
MTG12M10X1 12 7,1 M10x1 50
MTG12M10X1,5 12 7,1 M10x1,5 50
MTG12M12X1 12 8,2 M12x1 50
MTG12M12X1,75 12 8,2 M12x1,75 50
MTG12M14X1,5 12 8,2 M14x1,5 50
MTG14M12X1 14 9 M12X1 50
MTG14M14x1,5 14 9 M14x1,5 50
ADAPTORS
Part No. øD ød SW G
MTA12M10X1 12 7,1 17 M10x1

CDAM16N 16 Pole 17-32 73 23 31 66.40
Part No. # Poles Pin # A B L Size
CDAF16 16 Pole 1-16 73 23 31 66.40
CDAF16N 16 Pole 17-32 73 23 31 66.40
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L L1 M Size
MAV50.32 32 Pole Double 82 56 90,5 75 M32 66.40
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L M                Size
MAO50.32 32 Pole Double 82 56 75 M32                      66.40
INSERTS MALE, SCREW TERMINALS
INSERTS FEMALE, SCREW TERMINALS
TOP ENTRY HOOD, DOUBLE LEVER
SIDE ENTRY HOOD, DOUBLE LEVER
CONNECTORS
119
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L M Size
MHP50.32 32 Pole Double 106 57,3 94 82 M32 66.40
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L Size
CHI50 32 Pole Double 104 58,5 71 29 66.40
SURFACE MOUNT BASE, DOUBLE LEVER
PANEL MOUNT BASE, DOUBLE LEVER
CONNECTORS
120 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
CONNECTORS
INSERTS MALE
SIDE ENTRY HOOD, SINGLE LEVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L L1 M Size
MHO06L20 6 Pole Single 73 43 60 50,4 47 M20 44.27
MHO10L20 10 Pole Single 87 43 73 52 49 M20 57.27
MHO16L25 16 Pole Single 108 43 93,5 63 60 M25 77.27
MHO24L32 24 Pole Single 135 43 120 63 60 M32 104.27
Part No. # Poles A B L L1 Size
CNEM06T 6 Pole 50 34 33 18 44.27
CNEM10T 10 Pole 63,4 34 33 18 57.27
CNEM16T 16 Pole 83,5 34 33 18 77.27
CNEM24T 24 Pole 110,3 34 33 18 104.27
Part No. # Poles A B L L1 Size
CNEF06T 6 Pole 50 34 33 18 44.27
CNEF10T 10 Pole 63,4 34 33 18 57.27
CNEF16T 16 Pole 83,5 34 33 18 77.27
CNEF24T 24 Pole 110,3 34 33 18 104.27
INSERTS FEMALE
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L L1 M Size
MHV06L20 6 Pole Single 72 43 60 53 40 M20 44.27
MHV10L20 10 Pole Single 87 43 73 58 45 M20 57.27
MHV16L25 16 Pole Single 108 43 93,5 58 45 M25 77.27
MHV24L32 24 Pole Single 135 43 120 68 55 M32 104.27
TOP ENTRY HOOD, SINGLE LEVER
121
CONNECTORS
TOP ENTRY HOOD, DOUBLE LEVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L L1 M Size
MHV10.20 10 Pole Double 73 43 58 45 M20 57.27
MHV16.25 16 Pole Double 93,5 43 58 45 M25 77.27
MHV24.32 24 Pole Double 120 43 68 55 M32 104.27
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L Size
CHI06L 6 Pole Single 82,5 45,5 29 44.27
CHI10L 10 Pole Single 95,5 45,5 29 57.27
CHI16L 16 Pole Single 115,5 45,5 29 77.27
CHI24L 24 Pole Single 142,5 45,5 29 104.27
PANEL MOUNT BASE, SINGLE LEVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L M Size
MHP06L20 6 Pole Single 82 52 70 53 M20 44.27
MHP10L20 10 Pole Single 93,5 52 82 57 M20 57.27
MHP16L25 16 Pole Single 117 57 105 63 M25 77.27
MHP24L25 24 Pole Single 144 57 132 63 M25 104.27
SURFACE MOUNT BASE, SINGLE LEVER
122 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
CONNECTORS
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L Size
CHI10 10 Pole Double 95,5 45,5 58 29 57.27
CHI16 16 Pole Double 115,5 45,5 58 29 77.27
CHI24 24 Pole Double 142,5 45,5 58 29 104.27
PANEL MOUNT BASE, DOUBLE LEVER
SURFACE MOUNT BASE, DOUBLE LEVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L M Size
MHP10.20 10 Pole Double 93,5 52 82 57 M20 57.27
MHP16.25 16 Pole Double 117 57 105 63 M25 77.27
MHP24.25 24 Pole Double 144 57 132 63 M25 104.27
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L M Size
MHO10.20 10 Pole Double 73 43 52 M20 57.27
MHO16.25 16 Pole Double 93,5 43 63 M25 77.27
MHO24.32 24 Pole Double 120 43 63 M32 104.27
SIDE ENTRY HOOD, DOUBLE LEVER
123
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L M Size
MHO32.32 32 Pole Double 93,5 82,5 94 M32 77.62
MHO48.L32  48 Pole Single 121 90 98 M40 104.62
SIDE ENTRY HOOD
CONNECTORS
INSERTS MALE
Part No. # Poles Pin # A B L L1 Size
CNEM16T 16 Pole 1-16 83,5 34 33 18 77.62
CNEM16TN 16 Pole 17-32 83,5 34 33 18 77.62
CNEM24T 24 Pole 1-16 110,3 34 33 18 104.62
CNEM24TN 24 Pole 17-32 110,3 34 33 18 104.62
Part No. # Poles Pin # A B L L1 Size
CNEF16T 16 Pole 1-16 83,5 34 33 18 77.62
CNEF16TN 16 Pole 17-32 83,5 34 33 18 77.62
CNEF24T 24 Pole 1-24 110,3 34 33 18 104.62
CNEF24TN 24 Pole 25-48 110,3 34 33 18 104.62
INSERTS FEMALE
TOP ENTRY HOOD
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L L1 M Size
MHV32.32 32 Pole Double 93,5 82,5 117 94 M32 77.62
MHV48.L32  48 Pole Single 121 90 121 98 M40 104.62
124 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
CABLE GLANDS
Part No. Thread
AGM20T M20
AGM25T M25
AGM32T M32
CONNECTORS
SURFACE MOUNT BASE, DOUBLE LEVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L M Size
MHP32.40 32 Pole Double 125 84 112 90 M40 77.62
Part No. # Poles Levers A B C L M Size
MHP48LS40 48 Pole Single 141 120 111 99 M40 104.62
   SURFACE MOUNT BASE, SINGLE LEVER AND COVER
Part No. # Poles Levers A B L Size
CHI32 32 Pole Double 126 92 35 77.62
CHI48L 48 Pole Single 167,5 93 42 104.62
PANEL MOUNT BASE
125
CABLES
Part No. Zones Cores Coil Length